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Sun 11/06/2023 22/11/1444 Start of Summer Semester
B! il yiell Bdg ALY agy y5T
Tue 13/06/2023 24/11/1444 Last day for adding/dropping courses
greve il ezaswl(W)—aAMagJ_,.&nd.:\:d‘axﬁT
Thu 22/06/2023 4/12/1444 Last day for dropping course with (W) -2 PM
S — Y1 kol Fe2Yl s Bl
Sun - Mon 25/06 - 3/07/2023 7-15/12/1444 Beginning of Eid Al Adha holiday
B oYl dus Bl day duolyl! LOLSIw!
04/07/2023 16/12/1444 N -
Tue Classes resume after Eid Al Adha break
VeS| p 2 deludl (W) — dodlay Juadll (e 5ldieD pgs y5T
Thu 06/07/2023 18/12/1444 Last day for term withdrawal with (W) -2 PM
RV ERESY dxiad! lybasyl
Sun - Mon 9-10/07/2023 21-22/12/1444 Midterm Exams
eS| p 2:00 4Ll (WP) / (WF) dodlas Oloeudd pga 45T
Thu 13/07/2023 25/12/1444 Last day for withdrawal with grade (WP) / (WF) at 2:00 PM
>yl Sl Ollasyl il
Sun 06/08/2023 19/01/1445 Start of Final Exams
REs] 45l Shlas pgs 45T
Sun 13/08/2023 26/01/1445 Last day of final exam
o) P 2:00 — 45l Wl Jolg sleisd PSQPT
Mon 14/08/2023 27/01/1445 Last day for entering and finalizing grades — 2:00 PM
B adLoYI duoyall b
Tue 15/08/2023 28/01/1445 Extra chance requests
£lagy¥! 9238V @] Ol e las!
Wed 16/08/2023 29/01/1445 Academic evaluation committee meetings
greve il Fall (gl Juadll dolgs
Thu 17/08/2023 1/02/1445 End of Summer Semester
>l mall bl Juadll § (pSHlidl a oyl Lud slach 83
) 20/08/2023 04/02/1445 Sl oD G AUl A ) D2 s ins] 8290
Sun Staff return from summer holiday







